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Cappuccino 230

Café Latte 240
Flat White 250
Café Mocha 290
Espresso 200
Cortado 230
Macchiato 220
Americano 220
Lavender Latte 290
Chai Latte 290
Hot Nutella 290
Hot Chocolate 290

HOT BEVERAGE



Classic Cold Coffee 260
Iced Americano 240
Iced Latte 260
Café Frappe 260
Mocha Frappe 290
Caramel Frappe 290
Irish Frappe 290
Affogato 250
Vietnamese 230
Mocha Chocolate - Chip Frappe 330
Salted Caramel Frappe 300
Mocha Caramel Frappe 290
Classic Cold Brew 210
Cranberry Cold Brew 260
Orange Cold Brew 260

COLD BEVERAGE



American Corn Cheddar

Mexican Cilantro White Bean Soup
Classic Veg Verdure Soup

Avocado Soup

Cappuccino Di Fungi Misti
Roasted Tomato

Classic Almond Brocolli Soup
Citrus Cilantro Soup

Zesty Oriental Soup

SOUP

230

240

240

280

290

280

250

250

250



CROISSANT SANDWICHES



Creamy Mushroom Feta Sandwich with Truffle Oil
Hummus Olive De Avocado

Smoked Tomato Brie

California Avocado

Mediterrian Cottage Cheese

Morroccan Sandwich

Classic Boccochini with Cherry Tomatoes & Basil

Avocado with French Asparagus & Cheese Sandwich

SOUR DOUGH SANDWICHES

325

325

310

360

350

360

340

380



French Avocado Burger

Cottage Cheese Steak Burger
Guacamole Beans Burger

Inoki Shitake Mushroom Burger

Veggie Burger

360

320

350

350

310



Sprouts Nutty Salad

Greek Salad

Avacado Quinoa Salad

Betroot Orange Feta Salad with Caramelised Walnut
Energy Bowl Salad

Buddha Bowl

Falafel Tahini Salad

Som Tam Salad

SALADS

290

310

350

360

380

320

350

340



French Fries
Peri Peri French Fries
Cheesy French Fries

Potato Wedges

SIDES

160

180

220

260



Lasagne- Zucchini & Bell Pepper 525

Lasagne- Mushroom & Asparagus 525
Mac & Cheese 425
Spaghetti Bolognese 330
Spaghetti Aglio Olio 380
Classic Arabiatta 380
Classic Alfredo 380
Choice Of Pasta in Romasco Sauce 380
Ravioli Di Spinaci 410
Mushroom & Bell Pepper Raviolli 410
Penne Al Pomodoro Con 380
Risotto Ai Funghi 410

PASTA & RISOTTO



Mezze Platter 575
Waterchest Nuts & Baby Corn in Black Pepper Sauce 280
Mac & Cheese Fritters 280
Classic Garlic Bread 260
Aranchini Balls 320
Jalapeno Cheese Poppers 280
Avacado Bruschetta 320
Cottage Cheese Cigar Roll 280
Pesto Cottage Cheese 290
Queso Bowl with Nachos 280

GLOBAL APPETIZERS



Green Tacos with Pineapple Salsa & Sour Cream 310
Cheesy Corn Fritters 280
Chickpea & Avocado Tacos 290
Classic Stuffed Mushrooms 320

GLOBAL APPETIZERS



Spinach Rice in Portobello Sauce
Cilantro Rice in Tandoor Sauce
Mexican Rice with Tit Bit Delight Sauce
Thai Green Curry with Jasmine Rice

Thai Red Curry with Jasmine Rice

460

460

460

580

580



Cottage Cheese Chilly (Dry/gravy)
Exotic Vegetables in Hot Garlic Sauce (Gravy)
Hakka Noodles

Burnt Garlic Fried Rice

FROM THE ORIENTAL KITCHEN

320

320

270

250



Margherita

Tomato | Mozzarella | Basil 485
Carduni

Artichoke | Mushroom| Broccoli | Sun-dried Tomato 525
Funghi

Garlic Mushroom | Balsamic Marinated Mushroom | Sun-dried Tomato 545
Siciliano

Caponata | Olive QOil | Sun-dried Tomato | Basil 545
Bianco

Cheese Sauce | Confit Garlic | Artichoke | Sun-dried Tomato 565
Picante

Jalapeno | Roast Pepper | Olives | Baby Corn | Peri Peri S65
Melino

Asparagus | Zucchini | Roast Pepper | Sun-dried Tomato 565
Terre

Baby Corn | Roast Potato | Zucchini | Pesto | Sun-dried Tomato S65

Quattro Fromaggio

Feta | Mozzarella | Parmesan | Cheddar 575
Della Casa

Mozzarella | Lettuce | Asparagus | Black Olive | Sun-dried Tomatoes | Tomato Sauce 575
Toto E Peppino Bianca

Our Version Of White Pizza, Buffalo Mozzarella, Garlic, Pesto, Rocket 575
Ortolana

Onion, Artichoke, Mushroom, Olive, Tommato & Mozzarella 575

ALL DAY PIZZA



Cheese Cake (Blueberry, Strawberry, Biscoft )
Tirsmisu

Chocolate Croissant

Almond Croissant

Chocolate Muffin

Almond Mufhin

250

290

290

310

160

170



